
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

08B-95cm

1 GROVEN SHEILA RAMBO

2 DERIKUM LAURENCE VASCO

3 DAEMS SARAH ONYX DE LA LOUVIERE

4 DERIKUM LAURENCE VASCO

5 PHEDRA ROUMA DERINGA

6 MOURMANS ROMY SHELLY LEUNSVELD ELEGANT

7 VANDEURZEN KEVIN KASTANAKI

8 DE WULF HENRY COR B

9 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

10 MATTEI CARA GOLIATH J&J Z

11 UDINK SANNE FREAK OUT

12 CHAVEE MARINE CARAT Z

13 PUTZEYS SOFIE EVEREST NABAB

14 OLSSON SANNA EVERT

15 DONNAY MORINE BOLDEUR

16 PESCE SHAYA WAYNE VAN DE PAARDEWINNING Z

17 DAEMS NIKITA VALESCO VAN DEN ACHTERSTENDRIES

18 ORY KRISTOF DAVINA VAN HET GERENSHOF

19 GRONDELAERS SANA LIEU DU BAI

20 DONNAY MORINE BOLDEUR

21 DAEMS SARAH LOOK ME DO Z

22 JANSSENS JORDY HEARTBEAT J&J Z

23 CLAES ANNEMIE EMILIO C

24 DE WULF HENRY FRITS

25 GRONDELAERS JONAS IRAK

26 JAEKEN STEFAN OBELIX

27 CAELEN FEMKE XXX

28 VANHEUSDEN CELINE SEVELINA Z

29 VANDEURZEN KEVIN KARTEL

30 CAELEN FEMKE XXX

31 DE JONGH DENISE FIDJY

32 CORNELIS LESLY THADIDJA

33 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

34 VANHEUSDEN CELINE SEVELINA Z

35 COLLAS INKA MY WAY

36 HULSMANS BART QUITE CATRICK

37 GILLON MARINE CALLYSTA

38 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY B

39 BADOUL CéLINE ZORA
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40 SMEYERS JAN VALDO

41 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CAREKO Z

42 SCHROYEN HANNEKE PRESIDENTE Z

43 DAEMS NIKITA W RUBERTHA

44 COLLAS INKA MY WAY

45 JAEKEN STEFAN CIAO BELLA Z

46 GROVEN SHEILA FAJIRMA - N

47 VAN DE BEEK VALERIE KIDETTE

48 DE WULF HENRY BARANKA

49 OLSSON SANNA FIDOLE

50 MARTIN PIERRINE HECTOR

51 GYSEN FRAN CHANTLEMAN

52 DE JAMBLINNE AXELLE CASSIOPEIA 59

53 MARTIN PIERRINE HECTOR

54 RUYSEN KEN CORNWELL Z

55 VAN NUNSPEET JOYCE CORNET 'S TI SENTO

56 CHAVEE MANON CALVINE DU WERFAT

57 JAEKEN FREDDY GOLIATH

58 RUYSEN KEN CORNWELL Z

59 CHRISTIAENS KRIS COMILFO PLUS Z

60 CONINGS ELLEN JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

61 BEERTEN LUC CENZOR

62 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

63 GRONDELAERS JONAS SOFIA VH GORENHOF

64 HAGMANNS DANIEL PANATHENAIKA

65 CLAES ANNEMIE ELVIRA

66 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

67 CORNELIS LESLY URSA

68 JAEKEN STEFAN CHICO Z

69 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY A

70 VOORTMANS JENS COINTREAU Z

71 SIGMUNDSEN DINA CURIOSITY

72 VOORTMANS JENS COINTREAU Z

73 BLOEMEN GERT XXXX

09B-105cm

1 BLOEMEN GERT XXX

2 THIRY BEN GINKO

3 CLAES ANNEMIE ELVIRA

4 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY A

5 DE JONGH DENISE ELMO

6 SCHROYEN HANNEKE PRESIDENTE Z

7 SIGMUNDSEN DINA DELANA 

8 BOUMANS PHILIPPE QUILLETA

9 WITHINGTON SIMON CASTOR

10 VANDEBERK JENS KOKETTE VAN DE KLOTHOEF

11 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

12 GEERITS KOEN XXX

13 JAEKEN STEFAN CIAO BELLA Z

14 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX



15 HULSMANS BART QUITE CATRICK

16 PAPS PEDRO UTOPIST

17 CORNELIS LESLY THADIDJA

18 CHAVEE MANON CALVINE DU WERFAT

19 SMEYERS JAN VALDO

20 OLSSON SANNA FLY HIGH

21 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

22 VAN GRUNSVEN DEMI ESTOLGA

23 GRONDELAERS JONAS FALLUTE

24 CLEEREN STAL XXX

25 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

26 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

27 APPELEN JEROEN KAPITEIN

28 THIRY BEN BONNE IM

29 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN DUCHESSE

30 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY B

31 SYMONS JANICK NASCHVILLE VDN

32 GEERITS KOEN XXX

33 JAEKEN STEFAN GOLIATH VAN HET SMISHOF

34 JASPERS RUUD FORTUNA

35 CORNELISSEN KAREN JUMPER Z

36 VANORMELINGEN SOPHIE IPSA

37 VAN DE BEEK VALERIE IOWA

38 KEYKEN ASTRID HEROS V/H IJZEREN LINDENHOF

39 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

40 DE JONGH DENISE NN

41 VANDEBERK JENS JULYSE

42 VANDEURZEN KEVIN JOULON

43 VOORTMANS JENS C-SPORTIVA V/H LANGWATER

44 PUTZEYS SOFIE EVEREST NABAB

45 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL GRABBELTON MILTOO

46 DUPAE JOKE HERA VAN 'T KRUIS

47 PAPS SILVIE FORTIS VAN'T VLINDERKE

48 BONGERS LISA FANTOMAS

49 CORNELIS LESLY URSA

50 GRONDELAERS JONAS HALLA

51 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

52 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN KARTOUCHE

53 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

54 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CAREKO Z

55 GEERITS KOEN XXX

56 PLUYMERS KAAT FAVOLA

57 THIRY BEN BO

58 DAHMS SARA LUCA CODY K Z

59 ZAKREVSKA ANNA UNIQUE

60 DELIEGE SAMUEL KAOLINE DE NORON

61 VANDEBERK JENS CONFETTI Z

62 VAN LIERE ANNE MARTINE DUDE VLS

63 VANDEURZEN KEVIN LA FORCE

64 OLSSON SANNA NN



65 PAPS PEDRO GOOGLE

66 VAN NUNSPEET JOYCE CORNET 'S TI SENTO

67 DONNAY MORINE FéE D\'AUBRY LI

68 GRONDELAERS JONAS GOYA

69 DONNAY MORINE FéE D\'AUBRY LI

70 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

71 VAN VLIERBERGHE SAM HALILTON

72 GAIBI KARIM JAGUAR

73 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

74 CHRISTIAENS KRIS COMILFO PLUS Z

75 CEUNEN LISA ARIANA Z

76 CORNELIS LESLY EVITA ROYAL

77 ELENS SILKE JUST MY STYLE

78 LIESENS VEERLE WINNICA BORMES

79 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN DELMONTE

80 BESSEMANS STEFANIE KILLER

81 STEIJLEN SAMANTHA NOTIME Z

82 DAHMS SARA LUCA CANTER DE LA CHAVéE

83 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

84 VANDERMEEREN HANNE VALENTINA

85 ZAKREVSKA ANNA UIDAM

86 LIESENS JOLIEN ISAURA

87 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL ALLEGRE MILTOO

88 VANDEBERK JENS CHICA VAN'T GELUTT

89 VANDEBERK ANKE SERAVIE

10B-115cm

1 GEERITS KOEN XXX

2 VANDEBERK JENS CHICA VAN'T GELUTT

3 VOORTMANS JENS C-SPORTIVA V/H LANGWATER

4 DAEMS SARAH CHOCOLATE FROST

5 DONNAY MORINE FéE D\'AUBRY LI

6 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE TSARINE D OYO

7 MELIS DANIëL CHEETAH

8 JOPPEN LOEWIE JIKKEFIK

9 THÖSEN MICHAELA JET-FLY VAN'T VLASMEER

10 BONET MARIE DELARA

11 BONET MARIE DELARA

12 DONVIL JOYCE ILONA VAN DE HEIDE

13 CLAES RUBEN JAKINO

14 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

15 GEERITS KOEN XXX

16 STEIJLEN SAMANTHA NOTIME Z

17 ELENS SILKE JUST MY STYLE

18 UDINK SANNE DERALINN

19 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

20 VANDEBERK JENS CONFETTI Z

21 VAN GRUNSVEN DEMI DAROBI

22 GRADUSSEN EMMY SHAKATTO

23 LABASSE AUDREY WISTLER



24 DAEMS SARAH HARRY POTTER PROVA

25 CLAES FREDERIK ILSONNE VAN HET BAREELHOF

26 GEYSEN BENJAMIN ISAURA

27 DECKERS LUC CASTOR JOY Z

28 LEMMENS KRISTOF INNINGMOOD VAN HET LEMMENSHOF

29 MELIS DANIëL DANDY

30 THÖSEN MICHAELA VANTAST

31 GEERITS KOEN XXX

32 VANORMELINGEN SOPHIE IPSA

33 JOPPEN LOEWIE ENTANO

34 PAPENROTH PAUL DENVER

35 MELIS JOYCE DON DIABLO

36 JEUNEHOMME FANNY GAMES

37 GEERITS KOEN XXX

38 ALVER LARA SIMMERICK

39 GEYSEN BENJAMIN CAPRIOLA VERDI

40 CLAES RUBEN JANINDRA

41 RIETVELD DESIREE ANGO


